Allen County-Scottsville Master Sports and Activities Schedule December 2-March 20
Subject to Qualification * Schedule Subject to Changes due to COVID, Weather,Additions, etc. As of Thursday, December 2, 2021


Date

Thursday, December 2

Friday, December 3

Saturday, December 4

Monday, December 6


Tuesday, December 7

Friday, December 10

Saturday, December 11


Monday, December 13

Tuesday, December 14

Sport/Activity

Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls Basketball

Boys F/JV Basketball Girls F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball

Boys F/JV Basketball

Swim
Girls/Boys Basketball

Opponent/Event

Metcalfe County

West Kentucky Trailblazers

Franklin-Simpson

@ Logan County @ Greenwood

@ Warren East

@ Franklin-Simpson (2A Sectional)

Southwestern Campbellsville

Franklin-Simpson

@ Monroe County Edmonson County

Location	Time

Patriot Gym	6:00

Patriot Gym	6:00

Bowling Green High School	5:00

Logan County High School                                  6:00 Greenwood High School                                       6:00

Warren East High School	6:00

Franklin-Simpson High School	6:00

Barren County High School                                 1:30 Glasgow High School                                            2:45

Patriot Gym	6:00

Monroe County Health Center                            5:30 Patriot Gym                                                           6:00



Thursday, December 16


Friday, December 17

Monday, December 20


Tuesday, December 21



Wednesday, December 22


Tuesday, December 28

Wednesday, December 29

Thursday, December 30

Monday, January 3


Tuesday, January 4

Boys F/JV Basketball Girls F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball Swim

Boys Basketball Girls Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls F/JV Basketball Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Barren County @ Barren County

@ Barren County

RePublic @ Portland Tournament @ Smoky Mountain Classic

@ Portland (TN) Tournament @ Smoky Mountain Classic @ Ohio County

@ Portland (TN) Tournament @ Smoky Mountain Classic

South Central Bank/Halton Classic

South Central Bank/Halton Classic

South Central Bank/Halton Classic

Monroe County
@ Monroe County

Monroe County

Patriot Gym
Barren County High School

Barren County High School

Portland High School Gatlinburg

Portland High School Gatlinburg
Ohio County Health

Portland High School Gatlinburg

Patriot Gym

Patriot Gym

Patriot Gym

Patriot Gym
Monroe County High School

Patriot Gym

6:00 6:00

6:00

10:30 TBA

10:30 or 4:30 TBA TBA

TBA TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 6:00

6:00
Allen County-Scottsville Master Sports and Activities Schedule December 2-March 20
Subject to Qualification * Schedule Subject to Changes due to COVID, Weather,Additions, etc. As of Thursday, December 2, 2021


Date

Thursday, January 6


Friday, January 7

Saturday, January 8


Monday, January 10

Tuesday, January 11

Thursday, January 13



Friday, January 14

Saturday, January 15


Monday, January 17

Sport/Activity

Girls F/JV Basketball Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Swim
Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys F/JV/V Basketball

Boys JV/V Basketball

Swim
Girls F/JV Basketball Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys F/JV Basketball Swim

Girls JV/V Basketball Swim

Opponent/Event

Glasgow
@ Glasgow

@ Glasgow

@ Best of the West
2A Sectional-Second Round

South Warren

@ Russell County

@ Logan County Greenwood
@ Greenwood

Taylor County

Glasgow
@ Russell County Invitational

@ Butler County @ Barren County

Location	Time

Patriot Gym                                                           6:00 Glasgow High School                                            6:00

Glasgow High School	6:00

Bowling Green High School                                 TBA Adair County High School                                   TBA

Patriot Gym	5:00

Russell County High School	6:00

TBA                                                                        TBA Patriot Gym                                                           6:00 Greenwood High School                                       5:30

Patriot Gym	5:00

Patriot Gym                                                           10:00 Russell County High School                                 TBA

Butler County High School                                  6:00 Barren County YMCA                                         6:00


Tuesday, January 18	Academic Team	District Future Problem Solving/ Composition	TBA	TBA Girls/Boys Basketball	Logan County	Patriot Gym                                                           6:00



Thursday, January 20



Friday, January 21

Saturday, January 22

Swim
Girls F/JV Basketball Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Academic Team

@ Muhlenberg County Barren County
@ Barren County

Barren County

Quick Recall/Written Assessments

TBA	6:00 Patriot Gym	6:00 Barren County High School	6:00

Patriot Gym	6:00

TBA	TBA

Boys Freshman Basketball @ South Warren	South Warren High School	TBA


Monday, January 24

Tuesday, January 25

Thursday, January 27


Monday, January 31

Tuesday, February 1

Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls F/JV Basketball Boys F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Boys JV/V Basketball Girls JV/V Basketball

Logan County

Franklin-Simpson

South Warren
@ Edmonson County

@ Edmonson County

@ Bowling Green @ Russellville

Patriot Gym	6:00

Patriot Gym	6:00

Patriot Gym                                                           6:00 Edmonson County High School                           6:00

Edmonson County	6:00

Bowling Green High School                                 6:00 Russellville High School                                       6:00
Allen County-Scottsville Master Sports and Activities Schedule December 2-March 20
Subject to Qualification * Schedule Subject to Changes due to COVID, Weather,Additions, etc. As of Thursday, December 2, 2021


Date

Thursday, February 3


Friday, February 4

Saturday, February 5

Monday, February 7

Tuesday, February 8

Friday, February 11



Saturday, February 12

Sport/Activity

Boys F/JV Basketball Girls F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Freshman

Girls F/JV Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Swim
Boys JV Basketball Girls/Boys Basketball

Swim

Opponent/Event

Monroe County @ Monroe County

@ Monroe County

@ District Tournament

@ Glasgow

Glasgow

@ Region (Tentative) @ Portland (TN)
@ Portland TN

@ Region Finals

Location	Time

Patriot Gym                                                           6:00 Monroe County High School                                6:00

Monroe County High School	6:00

Monroe County High School	TBA

Glasgow High School	6:00

Patriot Gym	6:00

Owensboro Health Park	11:00 Portland High School	5:00 Portland High School	6:00

Owensboro Health Park	TBA


Monday, February 14	Academic Team	Region Future Problem Solving/Composition	TBA	TBA


Tuesday, February 15

Thursday, February 17

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball

Greenwood

@ Logan County

Patriot Gym	6:00

Logan County High School	6:00


Saturday, February 19	Academic Team	Region Quick Recall/Written Assessments	TBA	TBA


February 21-25

February 27-March 5

March 6-12

March 13-19

March 18-20

Girls/Boys Basketball

Girls/Boys Basketball *

Girls Basketball *

Boys Basketball *

Academic Team

@ District 15 Tournament

@ Region 4 Tournament

@ KHSAA State Tournament

@ KHSAA State Tournament

State Governors Cup

Glasgow High School	TBA

Western Kentucky University	TBA

Rupp Arena-Lexington	TBA

Rupp Arena-Lexington	TBA

Lexington	TBA
